
Coaches:

Cam Johnson Notre Dame, Elmira
(B) MOD7/8/9 Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-

LEAGUE

Nov 6, 2018 Tue Regular
Season

Waverly
(Red) 4:30 PM St. Peter and Paul

Church Gym L

Nov 8, 2018 Thu Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30 PM W G Field House

Gym L

Nov 13, 2018 Tue Regular
Season @ Tioga 4:30 PM Middle School Gym L

CANCELLED Nov
15, 2018 Thu Regular

Season TBD 4:30 PM St. Peter and Paul
Church Gym L

Nov 26, 2018 Mon Regular
Season

Odessa-
Montour 5:00 PM St. Peter and Paul

Church Gym L

Nov 28, 2018 Wed Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30 PM Middle/High School Departure Time:

3:15 PM L

Nov 30, 2018 Fri Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM St. Peter and Paul

Church Gym L

Dec 3, 2018 Mon Regular
Season

@ Waverly
(Red) 4:30 PM Waverly Middle

School Gym
Departure Time:
3:45 PM L

CANCELLED Dec
6, 2018 Thu Regular

Season Tioga 4:30 PM St. Peter and Paul
Church Gym L

Dec 10, 2018 Mon Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30 PM TBD L

CANCELLED Dec
12, 2018 Wed Regular

Season Tioga 5:00 PM St. Peter and Paul
Church Gym L

Dec 14, 2018 Fri Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM St. Peter and Paul

Church Gym L

Dec 18, 2018 Tue Regular
Season

@ Odessa-
Montour 5:00 PM Jack Davis Gym

(High School)
Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Dec 19, 2018 Wed Regular
Season Tioga 4:30 PM St. Peter and Paul

Church Gym L

Dec 20, 2018 Thu Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM St. Peter and Paul

Church Gym L
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